
32

4

No.

i8

19
20

22

23
24
25
26

No. on
Roll.

126

129
132

NAME.

Docherty, Malcolm
Down, Samuel
Drake, George

21 531 Evans, George

153 French, James 1

154 French, Alexander/
155 Fountain, John
156 Fountain, William
159 Francis, William

27 189
28 190
29 191

30 192
31 194
32 195

33 196

34 202

35 203
36 204

37 209
3« 210

39 210

40 212

Glasford, Thomas, sr.

Gl^sford, Thomas, jr.

Glasford, Samuel H.
Gfesford, Archibald
Gillespie, Dougald
Giilespie, Archibald
Gillespie, Dougald
Gunn, Donald
Gunn, Hector
Gunn, John
Galloway,William
Gillies, Archibald
Gillies, Archibald, jr
Galloway, Charles

Con. or
Street.

4
4
5

Lot.

7
6

5

5

PtEhfi Tenant
PtNhf4 Owner
Pt S hf 10 Owner

4 3

6 Shf9.

6 Ehf;

3 Npt;

Owner N R

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

See S DNo. 8.

See 8 D No,8.

Owner ^®® ^ ^'^ ^ a°d 2

2 SE qr 19 Owner see S D's 1 and 2

6 N hf 8 Tenantsee s d's 1 and 2

1 enantsee S D'b 1 and 2

Owner
3 S hf 5 Owner

Owner
Owner see s d no. 3.

Owner see S D No. 8

Owner SeeSDNo.S

5 N pt 5 Owner
Owner

I Owner
W hf 5 Owner

Shf II

Nhf 10

43

/

44
45
.• t.

46
47
48

'?

49
SO
51

52

53

54
55
56

.) 57

58

I
41 221 Henderson, William 6 Pt Shf 10 Owner
42 243 Hugel, Adolph Midland Railway seeSD'8i.2and3.
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